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RICHARDSON RAYMOND JENNINGS & IRENE W.S. REVOCABLE
659 NW CRAWFORD CT
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

12-2S-16-01602-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

12216.00 1.00/

12/05/2022 MLU

04/11/2023 JAELIN 41.36 17,801 161,440 13,801 4,000

STANDARD
3

93,995
2,680

165,440
114,476
52,676
61,800

HX HB 36,800
25,000

262,115
0

262,115

1561/2351 2/27/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARDSON RAYMOND J

RICHARDSON RAYMOND 

0906/2249 7/21/2000 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT JORDAN

RAYMOND & IRENE RIC
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SALE:1:1: 5 DEEDS; 3 PRCLS (INCLUDES #'S 1583 & 16

2001HX Base Yr

659 NW CRAWFORD CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,615 79.9425 89.54 144,607 1960 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 90,793

FOP 182 30 55 3,201

1,742 1,615 93,995

BAS= W30 S52 E2 FOP= S7 E26 N7 W26$ E28 N52$.

BAS

30

52

2
28

52

FOP7

26

7

26

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 2.00 2.00 25 2008 2008 3 25 180

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

2,680

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 25.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,126

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,675

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 40.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 161,440


